07 Kasim 1981 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 FLASHING STAR(1)

2 DAVARI(2)
3 KEBEN(3)
4 DELIKANLIMA)

5 SARIKBEY(5)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yde

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)400.000 &
1.)60.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
FLYING STAR (GB) - TANZARA

SAINTLY SONG (GB) - REN
ROYAL SHRAZ (GB) - MAHAL KITA
SAADETTIN- DAVIEBHLL (GB)

KAMALPOUR (GB) - AFRL FLOWER

G2

2.)160.000 ¢
2.)24.000 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 S.AKDI

58 AOZDENIZ
58 EKURT
58 YTEMELTAS

58 AATCI

kg, 2400 Gim
3.)80.000 ¢
3.)12.000 &
Sahip Antrenérii
H CELALOGLU
CBELGIN
M AOZOGUL
MTOKGOZ
C TURKMENOGLU

Derece

2.34.90

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

istanbul Hipdromu (81. Yans Giinii)

4.)40.000 ¢
4)6.000 &

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

425 1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0



